
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= CALERA SOUTHEAST INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201601070000
06160

01/07/2016
09:59:55

CALERA
SOUTHEAST
INC

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Lot#:1 Blk:176
Sub:DUNSTAN
S SURVEY OF
CALERA

201601070000
06160

01/07/2016
09:59:55

CALERA
SOUTHEAST
INC

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Lot#:3 Blk:176
Sub:DUNSTAN
S SURVEY OF
CALERA

201601070000
06160

01/07/2016
09:59:55

CALERA
SOUTHEAST
INC

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Lot#:2 Blk:176
Sub:DUNSTAN
S SURVEY OF
CALERA

201601070000
06160

01/07/2016
09:59:55

CALERA
SOUTHEAST
INC

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Lot#:22 Blk:191
Sub:DUNSTAN
S SURVEY OF
CALERA

201601070000
06160

01/07/2016
09:59:55

CALERA
SOUTHEAST
INC

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Lot#:4 Blk:191
Sub:DUNSTAN
S SURVEY OF
CALERA

201601070000
06160

01/07/2016
09:59:55

CALERA
SOUTHEAST
INC

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Lot#:23 Blk:191
Sub:DUNSTAN
S SURVEY OF
CALERA

201601070000
06160

01/07/2016
09:59:55

CALERA
SOUTHEAST
INC

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Lot#:24 Blk:191
Sub:DUNSTAN
S SURVEY OF
CALERA

201601070000
06160

01/07/2016
09:59:55

CALERA
SOUTHEAST
INC

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Lot#:1 Blk:191
Sub:DUNSTAN
S SURVEY OF
CALERA

201601070000
06160

01/07/2016
09:59:55

CALERA
SOUTHEAST
INC

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Lot#:2 Blk:191
Sub:DUNSTAN
S SURVEY OF
CALERA

201601070000
06160

01/07/2016
09:59:55

CALERA
SOUTHEAST
INC

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Lot#:4 Blk:176
Sub:DUNSTAN
S SURVEY OF
CALERA

201601070000
06160

01/07/2016
09:59:55

CALERA
SOUTHEAST
INC

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Lot#:3 Blk:191
Sub:DUNSTAN
S SURVEY OF
CALERA

201601070000
06160

01/07/2016
09:59:55

CALERA
SOUTHEAST
INC

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Lot#:21 Blk:191
Sub:DUNSTAN
S SURVEY OF
CALERA

201601070000
06160

01/07/2016
09:59:55

CALERA
SOUTHEAST
INC

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Sec:21
Twn:22S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201602040000
36220

02/04/2016
10:25:21

CALERA
SOUTHEAST
INC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS SPEARS
MITCHELL A

Instr
#:20160107000
006160

Other:SEE
INST


