Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= CALERA SOUTHEAST INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201601070000 06160	01/07/2016 09:59:55	CALERA SOUTHEAST INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL STATE BANK						Lot#:1 Blk:176 Sub:DUNSTAN S SURVEY OF CALERA
201601070000 06160	01/07/2016 09:59:55	CALERA SOUTHEAST INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL STATE BANK						Lot#:3 Blk:176 Sub:DUNSTAN S SURVEY OF CALERA
201601070000 06160	01/07/2016 09:59:55	CALERA SOUTHEAST INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL STATE BANK						Lot#:2 Blk:176 Sub:DUNSTAN S SURVEY OF CALERA
201601070000 06160	01/07/2016 09:59:55	CALERA SOUTHEAST INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL STATE BANK						Lot#:22 Blk:191 Sub:DUNSTAN S SURVEY OF CALERA
201601070000 06160	01/07/2016 09:59:55	CALERA SOUTHEAST INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL STATE BANK						Lot#:4 Blk:191 Sub:DUNSTAN S SURVEY OF CALERA
201601070000 06160	01/07/2016 09:59:55	CALERA SOUTHEAST INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL STATE BANK						Lot#:23 Blk:191 Sub:DUNSTAN S SURVEY OF CALERA
201601070000 06160	01/07/2016 09:59:55	CALERA SOUTHEAST INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL STATE BANK						Lot#:24 Blk:191 Sub:DUNSTAN S SURVEY OF CALERA
201601070000 06160	01/07/2016 09:59:55	CALERA SOUTHEAST INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL STATE BANK						Lot#:1 Blk:191 Sub:DUNSTAN S SURVEY OF CALERA
201601070000 06160	01/07/2016 09:59:55	CALERA SOUTHEAST INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL STATE BANK						Lot#:2 Blk:191 Sub:DUNSTAN S SURVEY OF CALERA
201601070000 06160	01/07/2016 09:59:55	CALERA SOUTHEAST INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL STATE BANK						Lot#:4 Blk:176 Sub:DUNSTAN S SURVEY OF CALERA
201601070000 06160	01/07/2016 09:59:55	CALERA SOUTHEAST INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL STATE BANK						Lot#:3 Blk:191 Sub:DUNSTAN S SURVEY OF CALERA
201601070000 06160	01/07/2016 09:59:55	CALERA SOUTHEAST INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL STATE BANK						Lot#:21 Blk:191 Sub:DUNSTAN S SURVEY OF CALERA
201601070000 06160	01/07/2016 09:59:55	CALERA SOUTHEAST INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL STATE BANK						Sec:21 Twn:22S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201602040000 36220	02/04/2016 10:25:21	CALERA SOUTHEAST INC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	SPEARS MITCHELL A					Instr #:20160107000 006160	Other:SEE INST